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SHEP Leadership - for Living & Social Action  
February – November 2026 

Fully In-person  
5 Saturdays (full-day workshops) & 14 weekday sessions (Monday Evenings 7-9.30pm) 

(70 hours course) 
 

Monday 16 February Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Opening, Orientation 
Open Mind Open Heart Open Will 
& Small Group Prep for Group 
Presentations  

Monday 23 Feb Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Overview of Theory U 
Modelling Case Clinic 1 
& Small Group Prep for Group 
Presentations 

Monday 2 March Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Systems Thinking 
Modelling Case Clinic 2 
& Small Group Prep For Group 
Presentations 

Monday 9 March 
 

Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Project Group 1: Presentation (Theory U) 

Case Clinics (#1 & #2) 

Saturday 28 March TBC 

 
Day Workshop 1 
Theme (TBC) 

Monday 30 March 
 

Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Project Group 2: Presentation (Theory U) 

Case Clinics (#3 & #4) 

 

Easter Break 

 
 

Saturday 18 April TBC 
 

Day Workshop 2 
Theme (TBC) 

Monday 20 April 
 

Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Project Group 3: Presentation (Theory U) 

Case Clinics (#5 & #6) 
Prep for individual research projects 

Monday 27 April Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Project Group 4: Presentation (Theory U) 

Case Clinics (#7 & #8) 
Prep for individual research projects 

Monday 11 May Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Case Clinics (#9 & #10) 
OPEN SPACE/REFLECTION/REVIEW 

 
Summer Break 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3 November 2025 
 
 

Monday 31 August Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Project Group 1: Individual Presentations (x4) 

Case Clinics (#11 & #12) 

Saturday 12 Sept TBC 

 
Day Workshop 3 
Theme (TBC) 

Monday 14 Sept 
 

Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Project Group 2: Individual Presentations (x4) 

Case Clinics (#13 & #14) 

Monday 28 Sept Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Project Group 3: Individual Presentations (x4) 

Case Clinics (#15 & #16) 

Saturday 10 Oct TBC 

 
Day Workshop 4 
Theme (TBC) 

Monday 19 Oct Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Project Group 4: Individual Presentations (x4) 

Reminder of Case Clinic process 
Model Stage 2 
Stage 2 - Case Clinics 

Monday 2 Nov Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Stage 2 - Case Clinics (Continued) 

Monday 16 Nov Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

OPEN SPACE/REFLECTION/REVIEW 
 

Saturday 21 Nov Jim Sheehan & Norma 
Roche 

Closing, Personal Learning; 
3DScultping 
Reflective Time in Nature 
Validation exercise 
Closing 
Evaluation & Celebration 

 

 
 
Note 1:  Evening Sessions: 7pm-9.30pm 
Note 2:  Saturday Sessions: 10 – 1pm & 2pm-5pm 

 

 

 


